APPLIED INTEGR ATED SYSTEMS
Kool-Pure Plus
TM
Ultra High Purity, High Capacity,
Chemical Heater/Chiller System
For applications requiring high heating and cooling capacities
and where temperature stability, high purity, and reliability
are of critical importance.

Kool-Pure Plus
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
COOLING CAPACITY (KW)
Example: for 20KW write 020
HEATING CAPACITY (KW)
Example: for 10KW write 010
VOLTAGE
2081: 208 VAC, 1Ø
2083: 208 VAC, 3Ø
2401: 240 VAC, 1Ø
2403: 240 VAC, 3Ø
3803: 380 VAC, 3Ø
4153: 415 VAC, 3Ø
4803: 480 VAC, 3Ø
6003: 600 VAC, 3Ø
CHEMICAL INLET/OUTLET
F1: ½” Flare (12mm)
F2: ½” Pillar (12mm)
F3: ¾” Flare (19mm)
F4: ¾” Pillar (19mm)
F5: 1.0” Flare (25mm)
F6: 1.0” Pillar (25mm)
F7: 1” Union (32mm)
F8: 1.5” Union (50mm)
F9: 2.0” Union (63mm)
F10: Sanitary ¾” Mini
Tri-Clamp
F8: Other
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL
CP: CPVC
PP: Polypro (CP7D)
PC: Powder Coated Steel
SS: Stainless Steel
XX: Other
HOST COMMUNICATION
LC: local via touch pad
RM: Remote via user specifi ed signals
AG: Analog set point input
SR: Serial
OT: Other
Please don’t hesitate to contact us to help you determine the best product for your
application. You may compose the part number of your Kool-Pure Plus TM heater/chiller by using
the guideline below or simply call one of our product specialists for assistance.
You may also e-mail us at sales@appliedintegratedsystems.com
498 Lindbergh Avenue, Livermore, CA 94551, U.S.A.   Tel: (925) 447-0162   Fax: (925) 447-0174
KPP
CONTACT US
USE THIS CHART TO COMPOSE THE PART NUMBER
Printed in the U.S.A.     3/2010